l
"U
:0
Z
--i
m
o
z

• Monochrome or Color Display
• PC-DOS 1.1 or 2.0
Model Number Designation
AST-PCOX includes software on 5%" diskette,
User's Manual, and single slot PCOX board.
ETU-PCOX includes software on 5%" diskette.
Availability: Immediate
9
AST·BSCTM
Typical Configuration
Features
Emulates IBM Model 51 C Control Unit with
Configuration B.
Data link support includes:
• IBM Binary Synchronous Communications
(BSG)
• Line speeds of up to 9600 bps
• Switched or nonswitched facilities
• Built-in modem eliminator for short distances
CRT and keyboard facilities include:
• 24-line X 80-column CRT
• 25th-line status indicator
• Basic 3270 attribute support
• Upper- and lowercase : data
• 75- or 87-key EBCDIC keyboard
Emulates 3278 Model 2 or 3279 Model 2A
Display Station.
Emulates 3287-type printer with:
• 3270 Data Stream Compatibility (DSG)
• Upper- and lowercase characters
• Local printer copy support
• Host-initiated screen print
Optionally emulates IBM 2770 Communication
Terminal for batch data transfer operation such
as Remote Job Entry with:
• Formatted printing
• Source and object data transfer
• Space compression/expansion
Optionally supports multiple IBM Personal
Computers.
Optionally supports multiple ASCII terminals. t
t IBM 31 01 and DEC VT100 ASCII terminals only.
10
The tremendous growth of the personal computer
market has created a real need for efficient com­
munication between personal computers and
mainframe computers. AST Research has been
designing advanced communication products for
several years. Since December, 1981, AST Re­
search has devoted a significant amount of its
resources to develop and market communication
products for the IBM PC. These products include
Asynchronous communication adapters, Multipro­
tocol communication adapters, Bisync2780/3780
emulation packages, and now the AST-BSC com­
munication package.
I BM's Bisync is a long- established standard for the
data processing industry. With the AST- BSC family
of products, the IBM PC emulates several types of
Bisync communications. The basic product is multi­
functional so that all emulations supported can
operate from a single IBM PC. AST-BSC is a
complete software and hardware product family
designed to utilize the full capabilities of any IBM
computer supporting the Bisync communication
protocol.
The IBM PC with the basic AST-BSC package
emulates the following devices:
• 3274 Bisync Control Unit
• 3278 or 3279 Display Station
• 3287 Printer
- .
- , .n... '/

Printer( optional; only necessary if printer sup­
port is desired)
Model Number Designation
AST-5251 includes software on 5%" diskette,
User's Manual, and CC-432 (synchronous com­
munications board).
Availability: Immediate
16
AST·3780™
'"~ u.Juc
CDC
tit
K .,.
11 ... ,..1
11. PC
I.
Typical Configuration
Features:
Emulates all common Bisync RJE Workstations:
• IBM 2780
• IBM 3780
• IBM 2770
. IBM3741
Compatible with a wide range of host computers:
• IBM 370, 43XX, 30XX, System /34, etc.
• DEC
• Wang
• Honeywell
• Etc.
Data link support includes:
• Half duplex communications using half or full
duplex facilities
• Line speeds of up to 19.2 K baud.
• Switched or leased communication line
operation
• Built- in modem eliminator for short distances
• Automatic translation to/from EBCDIC
Workstation features include:
• Transparent and non transparent operation
• Dynamic device selection between display,
printer, and disk
• Variable message block size up to 512
characters
• Optional text compression and decompression
• Support of all printer forms control functions
17
Different modes of operation:
• Interactive mode for use by operator
• Batch mode for unattended use
PC-to- PC communication supported.
Nowyour IBM Personal Computer can emulate
a powerful remote job entry station with AST-
3780.
AST-3780 is a complete software and hardware
package designed to capture the full power of any
computer supporting the Bisync, point-to- point
communications protocol.
The IBM 2780 and 3780 RJE stations have been
staples of the data processing industry for many
years. With AST Research's AST-3780 emulator
package, the I BM Personal Computer will provide
you with all the power of these terminals plus many
extra features. AST-3780 is completely plug-com­
patible with existing equipment- no costly changes
to software or hardware are required. Best of all,
the cost of a complete AST-3780 system including
all hardware and software is but a fraction of the
price of the original equipment that it replaces.
AST-3780 allows the user to transfer program,
data, ortextfiles between IBM Personal Computer
and a host computer system at high (up to 19.2 K

• Monochrome or Graphics Display Device
• Floppy Diskette Adapter and One Drive
Model Number Designation
PCnet includes software on 5%" diskette, User's
Manual, and single-slot PCnet network card.
Availability: Immediate
Future Products
• Electronic Mail Software
• Print Spooling Software
• Bisync/SNA communications 3270 gateways
• PCnet software for other PC look-alikes.
With AST's other products, this type of communi­
cations link is possible:
o 0 M_ Mooom l111i CS\
~~ 2 ~ 4
38
on 5
~Q~ 3
a&lmSi
AST PCnet in IBM PC + 1 Drive
2 Connection to IBM PC with AST-3780
(3270 in future)
3 75 Ohm Coaxial Lead
4 Optional Disk
5 Optional Printer
23
l
CC-232
The AST Research CC-232 multi protocol card is
designed for the user who will be writing his own
commun ications software.
Features
• Utilizes the versatile Z-80 SIO communica­
tions processor
• Programmable for use in asynchronous or
synchronous line protocols (bisync, SOLC/
HOLC, etc.)
• Two independent full-duplex channels
(Port A & Port B)
• Two software-programmable baud rate
generators
• Complete flexibility for routing of transmit &
receive clocks(modem supplied vs internally
supplied, etc.)
• Switch-selectable for port addressing and
interrupt line used
• Includes 6-foot cable terminating in two
male OB25 connectors
• Includes User's Manual, schematics, SIO
technical programming documentation
• One-year parts and labor warranty (extended
second year warranty available for $50.00)
NOTE: This card is not equivalent to or a replace­
ment for the standard IBM async serial ports
COM1 and COM2, but it can coexist with the
standard ports.
24
Other Products
Other AST products for the IBM PC
• ComboPlus'" (up to 256 K, clock, 1 serial, 1 printer
port)
• MegaPlus W (up to 512 K, clock, 2 serial, 1
parallel, 1 game port)
• I/O Plus II'" (¢K, clock, 2 serial, 1 parallel,1 game
port)
• SixPakPlus'" (up to 384 K, clock, 1 serial, 1 parallel,
1 game port)
• SuperDrive'" (electronic disk emulator software)
and SuperSpoor" (electronic print spooler soft­
ware) now available with all memory and memory/
multifunction boards.
Warranty
A one-year limited warranty is standard, and an